
#  Keiser (4-0) -vs- #  Palm Beach Atlantic (0-2)
01/31/2026 at West Palm Beach, Fla. (Simpson Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
Win: Wrig, Presley (2-0)
Loss: Allen, Lauren (0-1)
HBP: Allen, Lauren
PB: None
 
Umpires: Home Plate: Freddie Villanueva First: ANTHONY THORNTON 
Start: 2:36 PM   Time: 1:36   Attendance: 101   

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E
Keiser 0 1 3 0 0 0 1 5 9 2
Palm Beach Atlantic 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 7 1

Keiser 5

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Kidd, Kaci 2b 3 0 0 0 1 0 6
Campos, Faith cf 4 0 1 0 0 0 0
Igle, Genesis ss 3 1 1 0 1 0 0
Rohr, Trinity c 3 1 1 0 1 0 0
Stahl, Ava 3b 4 1 1 2 0 0 3
Brant, Jordan 1b 3 1 2 0 0 0 0
    S, Christiana PH 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
    Macice, Lanie rf/PR 2 1 1 0 1 0 0
Pedut, Alyssa dh 2 0 0 0 0 1 0
    Gri, Scarlett PH/dh 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Gli, Keaganne PH/dh 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Shoem, Olivia PH 1 0 1 1 0 0 0
    DiPiet, Tessa lf/PR 1 0 0 2 2 0 0
Wrig, Presley p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 29 5 9 5 6 1 9

2B: Rohr, Trinity (1)
SB: Rohr, Trinity (1); Campos, Faith (1)
CS: Kidd, Kaci (1)
HBP: Brant, Jordan (1)
E: Stahl, Ava (1); Igle, Genesis (1)
DP: 1

Palm Beach Atlantic 2

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Campbell, Kaitlyn cf 4 0 1 0 0 0 1
Montidoro, Dianna ss 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Maseda, Larken c 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Szierer, Marli 3b 3 0 1 0 0 0 0
Little, Rylee 1b 3 1 0 0 0 0 2
Cabrera, Brianna dh 2 0 0 0 0 1 0
    Frankl, Holly PH 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
O'Brien, Lauren rf 3 0 2 1 0 0 0
Wetzsteon, Anna lf 2 0 0 0 0 0 1
    McClellan, Kaycee PH 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rollins, Miranda 2b 3 0 2 1 0 1 1
Allen, Lauren p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Storms, Ashlyn p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 28 2 7 2 0 2 5

SB: Campbell, Kaitlyn (2)
CS: Rollins, Miranda (1)
E: Rollins, Miranda (1)
DP: 1

Keiser IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Wrig, Presley (W, 2-0) 7.0 7 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 28 28 8 9 68
Totals 7 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 28 28 8 9 68

Palm Beach Atlantic IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Allen, Lauren (L, 0-1) 2.1 5 4 4 2 0 1 0 1 0 13 16 2 5 50
Storms, Ashlyn 4.1 4 1 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 16 20 6 5 80
Totals 9 5 5 6 1 1 0 1 0 29 36 8 10 130



Play By Play
 
 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 1   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 3   Hits: 5   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 3   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   

Keiser - Top of 1st KU pal
Kidd,Kaci walked (3-1 BBKBB). 0 0
Campos,Faith reached on a muffed throw muffed by 2b by Rollins,Miranda (E4) (0-0); Kidd,Kaci advanced
to second base. 0 0
Kidd,Kaci out caught stealing at third base, c to 3b. 0 0
Igle,Genesis grounded out to second base, 2b to 1b (1-0 B); Campos,Faith advanced to second base. 0 0
Campos,Faith stole third base. 0 0
Rohr,Trinity walked (3-0 BBBB). 0 0
Rohr,Trinity stole second base. 0 0
Stahl,Ava grounded out to third base, 3b to 1b (1-1 BK). 0 0

Palm Beach Atlantic - Bottom of 1st KU pal
Campbell,Kaitlyn flied out to lf (1-1 BF). 0 0
Montidoro,Dianna grounded out to the right side of the infield, 2b to 1b (1-0 B). 0 0
Maseda,Larken reached on a throwing error throwing by 3b by Stahl,Ava (E5) (0-0). 0 0
Szierer,Marli singled through the left side of the infield (3-1 KBBB); Maseda,Larken advanced to second
base. 0 0
Little,Rylee flied out to cf (0-0). 0 0

Keiser - Top of 2nd KU pal
Brant,Jordan hit by pitch (2-2 SFFBB). 0 0
Brant,Jordan advanced to second base on a wild pitch. 0 0
Macice,Lanie grounded out to the infield, 3b to 1b (1-1 KB); Brant,Jordan advanced to third base. 0 0
Pedut,Alyssa reached on a fielder's choice hit in the infield (1-2 KBK); Pedut,Alyssa advanced to second
base. 0 0
DiPiet,Tessa lined out to cf, RBI (2-1 KBB); Brant,Jordan scored. 1 0
Kidd,Kaci lined out to second base (0-1 K). 1 0

Palm Beach Atlantic - Bottom of 2nd KU pal
Cabrera,Brianna struck out (0-3 KKS). 1 0
OBrien,Lauren singled to shallow right field (0-1 K). 1 0
Wetzsteon,Anna popped up to shallow center field putout by ss (0-1 K). 1 0
Rollins,Miranda struck out (0-3 KKS). 1 0

Keiser - Top of 3rd KU pal
Campos,Faith grounded out to short, ss to 1b (1-2 KBS). 1 0
Igle,Genesis singled up the middle (0-1 K). 1 0
Rohr,Trinity doubled to deep center field (0-0); Igle,Genesis advanced from first base to third base. 1 0
Stahl,Ava singled to left center, 2RBI (3-1 BBBK); Igle,Genesis scored; Rohr,Trinity scored from second
base. 3 0
Brant,Jordan singled (1-0 B); Stahl,Ava advanced to second base. 3 0
Macice,Lanie singled to shallow left field (1-1 KB); Stahl,Ava advanced to third base; Brant,Jordan advanced
to second base. 3 0
palm pitching change: Storms,Ashlyn replaces Allen,Lauren. 3 0
Pedut,Alyssa struck out looking (2-2 BBKFK). 3 0
DiPiet,Tessa walked, RBI (3-1 BBBKB); Stahl,Ava scored; Brant,Jordan advanced to third base; Macice,Lanie
advanced to second base. 4 0
Kidd,Kaci lined out to second base (2-1 KBB). 4 0

Palm Beach Atlantic - Bottom of 3rd KU pal
Campbell,Kaitlyn popped up to shallow left field putout by lf (0-0). 4 0
Montidoro,Dianna grounded out to the infield, ss to 1b (0-2 KK). 4 0
Maseda,Larken grounded out to third base, 3b to 1b (0-2 FK). 4 0



 
 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 1   Hits: 1   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 2   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Keiser - Top of 4th KU pal
Campos,Faith flied out to rf (0-0). 4 0
Igle,Genesis walked (3-0 BBBB). 4 0
Rohr,Trinity grounded out to the pitcher, p to 1b (1-2 KBKF); Igle,Genesis advanced to second base. 4 0
Stahl,Ava grounded out to third base, 3b to 1b (3-2 BKBKB). 4 0

Palm Beach Atlantic - Bottom of 4th KU pal
Szierer,Marli popped up to shallow right field putout by 2b (0-2 KS). 4 0
Little,Rylee reached on a throwing error throwing by ss by Igle,Genesis (E6) (1-0 B); Little,Rylee advanced
to second base. 4 0
Cabrera,Brianna grounded out to third base, 3b to ss to 1b (1-1 SB); Little,Rylee advanced to third base. 4 0
OBrien,Lauren singled through the left side of the infield, RBI (1-0 B); Little,Rylee scored, unearned. 4 1
Wetzsteon,Anna grounded out to third base, 3b to 1b (1-2 KKB). 4 1

Keiser - Top of 5th KU pal
Brant,Jordan popped up to the right side of the infield putout by 2b (1-2 SKB). 4 1
Macice,Lanie walked (3-1 BBKBB). 4 1
KU substitution: Gri,Scarlett pinch hitting for Pedut,Alyssa. 4 1
Gri,Scarlett grounded out, c to 1b (2-1 BBK); Gri,Scarlett advanced to second base. 4 1
DiPiet,Tessa walked (3-1 BBKBB). 4 1
Kidd,Kaci flied out to shallow left field putout by lf (0-0). 4 1

Palm Beach Atlantic - Bottom of 5th KU pal
KU position change: Gri,Scarlett remains in the game at dh 4 1
Rollins,Miranda singled up the middle (0-1 K). 4 1
Rollins,Miranda out caught stealing at second base, c to 2b. 4 1
Campbell,Kaitlyn singled to shallow right field (0-0). 4 1
Campbell,Kaitlyn stole second base. 4 1
Campbell,Kaitlyn stole third base. 4 1
Montidoro,Dianna grounded into double play, 3b to 1b to c (0-0); Campbell,Kaitlyn out at HP on the play, 3b
to 1b, in a double play. 4 1

Keiser - Top of 6th KU pal
Campos,Faith singled to left field (1-1 BK). 4 1
Igle,Genesis lined into double play to 2b (1-2 BKK); Campos,Faith out at 1B on the play, 2b to 1b, in a
double play. 4 1
Rohr,Trinity grounded out to the pitcher, p to 1b (0-2 KK). 4 1

Palm Beach Atlantic - Bottom of 6th KU pal
Maseda,Larken flied out to deep center field putout by cf (0-1 K). 4 1
Szierer,Marli fouled out to cf (0-1 K). 4 1
Little,Rylee grounded out, ss to 1b (1-0 B). 4 1

Keiser - Top of 7th KU pal
Stahl,Ava lined out to second base (1-1 KB). 4 1
Brant,Jordan singled to shallow right field (2-1 BFB). 4 1
KU substitution: S,Christiana pinch hitting for Macice,Lanie. 4 1
S,Christiana singled to center field (2-2 KBSB); Brant,Jordan advanced to second base. 4 1
KU substitution: Gli,Keaganne pinch hitting for Gri,Scarlett. 4 1
Gli,Keaganne reached on a fielder's choice hit through the left side of the infield (1-1 BK); Brant,Jordan out
at third base, ss unassisted; S,Christiana advanced to second base. 4 1
KU substitution: Shoem,Olivia pinch hitting for DiPiet,Tessa. 4 1
KU substitution: Macice,Lanie pinch running for S,Christiana. 4 1



Shoem,Olivia singled to shallow right field, RBI (3-2 KBBBF); Macice,Lanie scored from second base;
Gli,Keaganne advanced from first base to third base. 5 1
KU substitution: DiPiet,Tessa pinch running for Shoem,Olivia. 5 1

Runs: 1   Hits: 3   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 1   Hits: 2   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Palm Beach Atlantic - Bottom of 7th KU pal
KU position change: Macice,Lanie remains in the game at rf 5 1
KU position change: Gli,Keaganne remains in the game at dh 5 1
KU position change: DiPiet,Tessa remains in the game at lf 5 1
palm substitution: Frankl,Holly pinch hitting for Cabrera,Brianna. 5 1
Frankl,Holly singled to shallow center field (1-2 KFB). 5 1
OBrien,Lauren grounded out to second base, 2b to 1b (1-2 FBF); Frankl,Holly advanced to second base. 5 1
palm substitution: McClellan,Kaycee pinch hitting for Wetzsteon,Anna. 5 1
McClellan,Kaycee flied out to right center putout by rf (0-0); Frankl,Holly advanced to third base. 5 1
Rollins,Miranda singled up the middle, RBI (0-1 K); Frankl,Holly scored. 5 2
Campbell,Kaitlyn grounded out to short, ss to 1b (1-2 BKK). 5 2


